
Wednesday, 18 September 2019 New Zealand Buyer applications open 
NB: Application outcome will be advised in late-December

Wednesday, 27 November 2019 International Buyer applications open 

 

NB: Application outcome will be advised within two weeks of applying 

Wednesday, 30 October 2019 New Zealand Buyer applications close

Wednesday, 22 January 2020 International Buyer applications close

Friday, 31 January 2020 Full and final payment due (by 5.00pm NZT)

50% cancellation fee applies (from 5.01pm NZT)

Wednesday, 19 February 2020 Appointment requests live
NB: Payment required for access

Friday, 6 March 2020 100% cancellation fee applies (from 5.01pm NZT)

Wednesday, 1 April 2020 Activity Afternoon registration opens in My TRENZ Zone

Late March 2020 Accommodation booking confirmation available in My TRENZ Zone

Wednesday, 1 April 2020 Appointment requests close

Wednesday, 15 April 2020 Appointment scheduling opens (review your appointment schedule and fill any 
remaining appointment slots)

Wednesday, 6 May 2020 Delegates can no longer cancel appointments from this date
NB: You can continue to schedule appointments up until and throughout TRENZ  
until the last appointment on 21 May 2020

BUYER
KEY DATES

CHRISTCHURCH

For those of you joining us in 2020, here are the important 
dates to mark in your calendar. 

WHERE TOURISM CONNECTS

 My TRENZ Zone open for Buyers 
NB: Payment required for access
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